
   

PC 4311 Louise Martin
Louise.martin@notts.police.uk

PC 2388 Kev Marshall
Kevin.marshall@notts.police.uk

PCSO 4232 Megan Tuffley
Megan.tuffley@notts.police.uk

Your local Neighbourhood Policing Team
Mansfield Town Centre

Sign up for updates 
on crime in your area



   

PC 1060 Simon Christian 
Simon.christian@notts.police.uk

PC 2613 Simon Ford 
Simon.ford@notts.police.uk

PCSO 4950 Victoria Swann
Victoria.swann@notts.police.uk

PCSO 4408 Phil Atkinson
Phillip.atkinson@notts.police.uk

Your local Neighbourhood Policing Team
Mansfield Town Centre

Sign up for updates 
on crime in your area


